D
Execution:            Back facing milling cutter, 180°,
                               with inner coolant
Delivery:                without insert, without screwdriver
Application:          for back-facing
Series 3075 - Back chamfering milling cutter 180°
Order Code:
Insert Screw Key

With coolant channel
Series 3085 - Adjustment boring bars
Order Code:
Abmessungen / Dimension (mm) 1.
-
Clamp
screw
2.
insert
screw
3.
-
Adjustment
screw
4.
Clamp screw
L L1 L2 d D
min.
D
max.
3085 M.E.B.-07 WL 90 38 52 10 7 8 M-BL9 M-VT 20 M-RE 9 M-RE 9-1
TPGX 0601..L3085 M.E.B.-08 WL 90 38 52 10 8 10 M-B10 M-VT 20 M-RE 10 M-RE 10-1
3085 M.E.B.-10 WL 100 40 60 10 10 12 M-BL0 M-VT 20 M-RE 0 M-RE 0-1
TPGX 0802..L
3085 M.E.B.-12 WL 105 45 60 12 12 15 M-BL1 M-VT 20 M-RE 1
3085 M.E.B.-12 WXL 130 45 85 12 12 15 M-BL1 M-VT 20 M-RE 1
3085 M.E.B.-15 WL 110 48 62 16 15 20 M-BL2 M-VT 20 M-RE 2 M-RE 2-1
3085 M.E.B.-15 WXL 140 48 92 16 15 20 M-BL2 M-VT 20 M-RE 2 M-RE 2-1
3085 M.E.B.-20 W 100 50 50 20 20 25 M-BL3 M-VT 25 M-RE 3 M-RE 3-1
TCMT 1102..3085 M.E.B.-20 WL 120 50 70 20 20 25 M-BL3 M-VT 25 M-RE 3 M-RE 3-1
3085 M.E.B.-20 WXL 150 50 100 20 20 25 M-BL3 M-VT 25 M-RE 3 M-RE 3-1
3085 M.E.B.-25 W 110 56 54 25 25 30 M-BL4 M-VT 40 M-RE 4 M-RE 4-1
TCMT 16T3..
3085 M.E.B.-25 WL 140 56 84 25 25 30 M-BL4 M-VT 40 M-RE 4 M-RE 4-1
3085 M.E.B.-25 WXL 170 56 114 25 25 30 M-BL4 M-VT 40 M-RE 4 M-RE 4-1
3085 M.E.B.-30 W 120 56 64 25 30 35 M-BL5 M-VT 40 M-RE 5 M-RE 5-1
3085 M.E.B.-30 WL 160 56 104 25 30 35 M-BL5 M-VT 40 M-RE 5 M-RE 5-1
3085 M.E.B.-30 WXL 190 56 134 25 30 35 M-BL5 M-VT 40 M-RE 5 M-RE 5-1
3085 M.E.B.-35 W 120 60 60 32 35 40 M-BL6 M-VT 40 M-RE 6 M-RE 6-1
3085 M.E.B.-35 WL 170 60 110 32 35 40 M-BL6 M-VT 40 M-RE 6 M-RE 6-1
3085 M.E.B.-35 WXL 220 60 160 32 35 40 M-BL6 M-VT 40 M-RE 6 M-RE 6-1
3085 M.E.B.-40 W 130 60 70 32 40 45 M-BL7 M-VT 40 M-RE 7 M-RE 7-1
3085 M.E.B.-40 WL 190 60 130 32 40 45 M-BL7 M-VT 40 M-RE 7 M-RE 7-1
3085 M.E.B.-45 W 150 60 90 32 45 50 M-BL8 M-VT 40 M-RE 8 M-RE 8-1
3085 M.E.B.-45 WL 220 60 160 32 45 50 M-BL8 M-VT 40 M-RE 8 M-RE 8-1
3085 M.E.B.-50 W 150 60 90 32 50 55 M-BL8 M-VT 40 M-RE 8 M-RE 8-1
3085 M.E.B.-50 WL 220 60 160 32 50 55 M-BL8 M-VT 40 M-RE 8 M-RE 8-1
Execution:            Adjustable boring-bars with cyl. shaft and coolant channel
Delivery:               without insert, without screwdriver
Application:          for finishing operations
Working diameter: from Ø 7mm to 55mm
Orderexample: 3085 M.E.B-07 WL
W = short WL = long WXL = extra long
435